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Date Day Roll Advertised Jackpot Cash Value Supported Jackpot
Base Game  

Sales
Just the Jackpot 

Sales
Estimated 
Coverage Annuity Factor

2/3/2023 Friday 1            20,000,000$         10,700,000$       16,305,199$        23,207,064$    19,434$           3.7% 1.864           

2/7/2023 Tuesday 2            31,000,000$         16,400,000$       33,580,108$        23,953,556$    20,925$           3.8% 1.889           

2/10/2023 Friday 3            50,000,000$         26,200,000$       51,111,812$        23,909,562$    18,600$           3.8% 1.908           

2/14/2023 Tuesday 4            67,000,000$         35,100,000$       67,832,320$        23,349,942$    18,348$           3.7% 1.906           

2/17/2023 Friday 5            84,000,000$         42,900,000$       87,342,677$        23,955,000$    3.8% 1.958           

2/21/2023 Tuesday 6            104,000,000$       53,100,000$       104,932,379$      23,860,000$    3.8% 1.958           

2/24/2023 Friday 7            

2/28/2023 Tuesday 8            

3/3/2023 Friday 9            

3/7/2023 Tuesday 10          

3/10/2023 Friday 11          

3/14/2023 Tuesday 12          

3/17/2023 Friday 13          

3/21/2023 Tuesday 14          

3/24/2023 Friday 15          

3/28/2023 Tuesday 16          

3/31/2023 Friday 17          

4/4/2023 Tuesday 18          

4/7/2023 Friday 19          

4/11/2023 Tuesday 20          

4/14/2023 Friday 21          

4/18/2023 Tuesday 22          

4/21/2023 Friday 23          

4/25/2023 Tuesday 24          

4/28/2023 Friday 25          

5/2/2023 Tuesday 26          

5/5/2023 Friday 27          

5/9/2023 Tuesday 28          

5/12/2023 Friday 29          

5/16/2023 Tuesday 30          

5/19/2023 Friday 31          

5/23/2023 Tuesday 32          

5/26/2023 Friday 33          

5/30/2023 Tuesday 34          
Advertised Jackpot Cash Value Annuity Factor

If Jackpot is Hit: 20,000,000$         10,200,000$       1.958           


